QOLIFE TEEN

Life Teen Dates & Topics: Semester Two-Spring 2022
Meets in Gonderinger Parish Center from 7-9 PM on Sunday Nights
For all high school aged youth of our parish. Dinner included. No fee to attend!

Parent Waiver Required: www.smartwaiver.com/v/ssmym2021

Semester Themes:
Keep It Together (And Other Lies We Tell Ourselves)-A Series on Gen Z Issues
CONSUMED-A Series on The Priesthood

January

Sunday, January 9*": Dealing with Stress

Sunday, January 16™: Pro-Life Night! Special Guest: Katherine from the Abortion Dialogue Academy
Sunday, January 23: Drama and Toxic Relationships

Sunday, January 30™: Social: GYM NIGHT!

February

Sunday, February 6': Vaping and Substance Abuse

Sunday, February 13™": NO LIFE TEEN

Sunday, February 20%™": Academic Honesty

Sunday, February 27%: Levels of Intimacy and Influence

March

Sunday, March 6™: Social: Welcome 8™ Graders! Romans 15:7 Party

Sunday, March 13™: Blood of Sacrifice-The Priesthood of Christ

Sunday, March 20™: Washed in the Water: The Common Priesthood

Sunday, March 28™: From the Dirt-Ministerial Priesthood

April

Sunday, April 3™: Through the Flame-Women and the Church

Sunday, April 10™": Palm Sunday-Praise & Worship Holy Hour

Sunday, April 17%": NO LIFE TEEN. Happy Easter!

Sunday, April 24%™: Jesus the Divine Mercy: Offering and Receiving Forgiveness

Sunday, May 1%: Social: End of Year Party! Senior Send Off and Gym Night

Be sure to join us for special events throughout the summer!

Life Teen will resume on Sundav. September 11, 2022 with a new theme for a new semester.


http://www.smartwaiver.com/v/ssmym2021

